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Worcester

1.T. Services

Worcester I.T. Services Limited

1 Pridzor Road, Droitwich, Worcestershire, WR9 8LQ.
Registered in England & Wales: 11174545

DIGITAL LANDLINE OUT OF BUNDLE COSTS

Last updated Date: October 5, 2023

Effective Date: October 1, 2023

Destination /
Country

Aazor Ecall Service
Afghanistan
Afghanistan Mobile
Albania

Albania Alternative Network

Albania Mobile

Albania Tirana

Algeria

Algeria Algiers

Algeria Mobile

Algeria Wataniya Mobile
American Samoa
American Samoa Mobile
Andorra

Andorra Mobile

Angola

Angola Mobile

Anguilla

Call Cost
(per minute)

637.2
63.36
62.64
52.92
53.64
123.84
47.16
23.04
22.68
198
214.92
53.64
7.848
8.28
69.84
23.04
51.84
62.28

Connection Charge
(per call)

0
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Anguilla Mobile

Antarctic Territories (Australia )
Antigua & Barbuda
Antigua & Barbuda Mobile
Argentina

Argentina Buenos Aires
Argentina Mobile

Armenia

Armenia Mobile

Armenia Yerevan

Aruba

Aruba Mobile

Ascension

AT&T Ecall Service
Australia

Australia Canberra
Australia External Territories
Australia Mobile

Australia Non geographic
Australia Perth

Australia Sydney

Austria

Austria Mobile

Austria Mobile H3G
Austria Mobile Mobilkom
Austria Mobile T-Mobile
Austria National Geographic
Austria Vienna

Austria Virtual Private Network
Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan Mobile
Bahamas

Bahamas Mobile

Bahrain

Bahrain Mobile
Bangladesh

Bangladesh Chittagong
Bangladesh Dhaka
Bangladesh Khulna
Bangladesh Mobile
Barbados

Barbados Mobile

Belarus

Belarus Minsk

Belarus Mobile

Belgium

73.08
514.44
83.52
79.56
5.04
2.016
36.72
57.24
69.84
60.84
33.12
64.8
507.24
1555.2
3.6
3.24
344.16
6.48
8.28
3.24
3.24
3.6
61.2
9.36
3.708
9.36
117.36
41.4
117.36
61.92
87.48
75.6
66.24
38.16
41.04
54
7.92
7.92
7.92
5.04
69.12
68.76
113.04
53.28
117
5.76
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Belgium Brussels
Belgium Freephone
Belgium Mobile (Other)
Belgium Mobile Base
Belgium Mobile Belgacom
Belgium Mobile Mobistar
Belgium Non geographic
Belgium Shared Cost
Belize

Belize Mobile

Benin

Benin Mobile

Bermuda

Bermuda Mobile

Bhutan

Bhutan Mobile

Bolivia

Bolivia La Paz

Bolivia Mobile

Bolivia Rural

Bosnia & Herzegovina

Bosnia & Herzegovina Mobile

Botswana

Botswana Mobile
Brazil

Brazil Brasilia

Brazil Mobile

Brazil Rio de Janeiro
Brazil Si¢,%20 Paulo
British Virgin Islands
British Virgin Islands Mobile
Brunei

Brunei Mobile
Bulgaria

Bulgaria Alternative Network
Bulgaria Mobile
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso Mobile
Burundi

Burundi Mobile
Cambodia
Cambodia Mobile
Cameroon
Cameroon Mobile
Canada

Canada Rural

3.564
133.2
100.8
18
11.16
11.52
36
133.2
66.96
66.6
97.56
101.52
5.04
3.996
18.72
18.72
62.28
33.48
57.24
60.12
54
108.72
52.2
78.12
1.584
1.332
5.76
1.512
1.116
62.28
66.24
14.4
14.04
5.76
103.32
11.52
112.32
123.48
168.48
168.84
18.72
21.96
37.44
110.88
1.152
1.152
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Canada Yukon/North West Territory
Cape Verde

Cape Verde Mobile

Cayman lIslands

Cayman Islands Mobile

Central African Republic
Central African Republic Bangui
Central African Republic Mobile
Chad

Chad Maobile

Chile

Chile Mobile

Chile Rural/Easter Island

Chile Santiago

China

China Mobile

Colombia

Colombia Alternative Network
Colombia Baranguilla

Colombia Bogota

Colombia Cali

Colombia Medellin

Colombia Mobile

Colombia Pereira

Comoros

Comoros Mobile

Congo

Congo (Democratic Republic of)
Congo (Democratic Republic of) Mobile
Congo (Demaocratic Republic of) Zain Mobi
Congo Brazzaville

Congo Mobile

Cook Islands

Cook Islands Mobile

Costa Rica

Costa Rica Mobile

Cote dlvoire

Cote dlvoire Abidjan

Cote dlvoire Mobile

Cote Dlvoire MTN

Croatia

Croatia Mobile

Cuba

Cuba Guantanamo Bay

Cuba Maobile

Cyprus

42.12
50.4
80.64
35.28
55.8
96.48
98.64
214.2
174.6
176.4
3.06
3.924
277.2
2.52
68.04
68.04
3.06
2.124
7.92
3.888
3.816
2.124
2.124
8.64
190.8
190.8
137.52
112.68
126.36
58.32
137.52
153
347.04
347.04
6.48
23.76
104.04
51.12
116.64
90
30.96
73.44
211.32
189
211.32
17.28
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Cyprus - North Mobile
Cyprus Mobile

Cyprus North

Czech Republic

Czech Republic Mobile
Denmark

Denmark Copenhagen
Denmark Mobile
Denmark Non Geographic
Denmark Shared Cost
Diego Garcia

Diego Garcia Mobile
Djibouti

Djibouti Mobile
Dominica

Dominica Mobile
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic Mobile
East Timor

East Timor Mobile
Ecuador

Ecuador Mobile
Ecuador Quito

Egypt

Egypt Cairo

Egypt Mobile Etisalat
Egypt Mobile Other

El Salvador

El Salvador Mobile
Emsat (Satellite)
Equatorial Guinea
Equatorial Guinea Mobile
Eritrea

Eritrea Mobile

Estonia

Estonia Mobile

Estonia Mobile Elisa
Estonia Mobile EMT
Estonia Mobile other
Estonia Mobile Tele2
Ethiopia

Ethiopia Addis Ababa
Ethiopia Mobile
European Helplines 116
Falkland Islands
Falklands Mobile

57.96
32.76
14.4
6.84
18
2.772
1.908
21.6
14.04
6.48
445.68
445.68
100.8
100.8
69.12
70.56
12.96
33.48
87.84
87.84
43.2
70.56
45
28.08
28.44
22.68
41.4
42.12
49.68
925.2
145.08
150.12
70.2
69.48
6.48
7.92
16.92
7.92
111.96
7.56
71.28
73.08
73.08

462.24
462.24

el elelioleleloeloloelolololoelolololoelolololoelNelololoel ol olioleololololNel ol ololel ol ool ol olololNohlNo



Faroe Islands

Faroe Islands Mobile

Fiji

Fiji Mobile

Finland

Finland Corporate Services
Finland Freephone
Finland Mobile

Finland Personal Number
Finland Universal Access
France

France Mobile (Other)
France Mobile Bouygues
France Mobile Free
France Mobile Lycamobile
France Mobile Orange
France Mobile Satellite
France Mobile SFR
France Non Geographic
France Paris Central
France Personal Number
French Guiana

French Guiana Mobile
French Polynesia

French Polynesia Mobile
French Premium

Gabon

Gabon Libreville

Gabon Mobile

Gabon Mobile Telecel
Gambia

Gambia Mobile

Georgia

Georgia Mobile

Georgia Thilisi

German Personal
German Shared Cost
Germany

Germany Berlin
Germany Frankfurt
Germany Freephone
Germany Mobile
Germany Mobile E-Plus
Germany Mobile O2
Germany Mobile Other
Germany Mobile T-Mobile

14.04
9.36
85.32
95.04
11.88
21.96
86.4
15.48
131.04
14.04
1.98
11.88
8.64
9.36
13.68
9.36
67.68
15.12
118.44
2.376
102.6
3.348
35.64
65.52
82.08
2.7
118.8
118.8
149.4
122.76
148.68
157.32
59.76
90
53.64
108
4.248
3.276
224.28
224.28
21.6
6.192
8.64
8.64
8.64
8.64
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Germany Mobile Vodafone

Germany Personal
Germany Premium
Germany Shared Cost
Ghana

Ghana Accra
Ghana Mobile
Gibraltar

Gibraltar Mobile
Globalstar

Greece

Greece Mobile
Greenland
Greenland Mobile
Grenada

Grenada Mobile
Guadaloupe Mobile
Guadeloupe
Guadeloupe Mobile
Guam

Guam Mobile
Guatemala
Guatemala Mobile
Guinea

Guinea Bissau
Guinea Bissau mobile
Guinea Conakry
Guinea Mobile
Guyana

Guyana Maobile
Haiti

Haiti Mobile

Haiti Port au Prince
Honduras
Honduras Mobile
Hong Kong

Hong Kong Mobile
Hungary

Hungary Mobile
Iceland

Iceland Mobile Other
Iceland Mobile Zero Nine
India

India Agra

India Bangalore
India Bombay

8.64
8.64
21.6
21.6
83.52
78.48
78.84
9.72
41.4
1152.72
3.276
6.84
21.96
21.96
68.4
70.92
14.76
3.528
29.88
6.12
4.536
48.6
48.96
145.08
167.04
177.48
145.08
136.44
74.16
75.96
101.52
103.68
111.24
45
51.12
11.16
11.16
17.28
12.96
3.312
6.84

0

7.56
3.384
3.384
4.68
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India Calcutta

India Delhi

India Hyderabad

India Hydrabad

India Madras

India Mobile

India Mobile High

India Mumbai

India New Delhi
Indonesia

Indonesia Jakarta
Indonesia Mobile
Indonesia Surabaya
Inmarsat BGAN
Inmarsat BGAN HSD
Inmarsat SNAC B
Inmarsat SNAC B HSD
Inmarsat SNAC M
Inmarsat SNAC M4 HSD
Inmarsat SNAC MM
Inmarsat SNAC SKY
International Freephone
Iran

Iran Mobile

Iran Tehran

Iraq

Iraq Baghdad

Iraq Mobile

Ireland

Ireland 118

Ireland Customer Care
Ireland Dublin

Ireland ECAS

Ireland European Helpline
Ireland Freephone 1800
Ireland h NCBI DQ
Ireland Mobile H3G
Ireland Mobile Meteor
Ireland Mobile O2
Ireland Mobile Other
Ireland Mobile Vodafone
Ireland Non Geographic
Ireland Shared Cost Fixed (Callsave) 185
Ireland Shared Cost Timed (Lo-call) 1890
Ireland Universal Access
Iridium

4.788
4.752
3.384
4.644
3.384
7.56

0

3.384
2.592
12.24
8.64
12.24
8.64
1401.84
1903.32
2367.72
2704.32
440.28
2087.28
1344.96
1441.44
0

55.8
56.88
56.88
52.92
47.16
64.08
2.088
3.132
3.132
2.376
3.132
3.132

0

3.6
3.816
3.816
3.816
3.816
3.816
3.816
1.26
2.268
15.48
1662.84
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Irish Freephone 1800
Irish Shared Cost Fixed (Callsave) 1850
Irish Shared Cost Timed (Lo-call) 1890
Israel

Israel Mobile

Italy

Italy - Vatican City State
Italy Mobile

Italy Mobile H3G

Italy Mobile Other
Italy Mobile TIM

Italy Mobile Vodafone
Italy Mobile Wind
Italy Rome

Jamaica

Jamaica Mobile
Japan

Japan IP Phone
Japan Mobile

Japan Tokyo

Jordan

Jordan Amman
Jordan Mobile
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan Mobile
Kazakstan

Kazakstan Mobile
Kenya

Kenya Mobile

Kenya Mombasa
Kenya Nairobi

Kiribati

Kiribati Mobile

Korea (North)

Korea (South)

Korea (South) Mobile
Kosovo

Kosovo Mobile
Kuwait

Kuwait Mobile

Kuwait Safat ( Kuwait City )
Kyrgyzstan
Kyrgyzstan Bishkek
Kyrgyzstan Mobile
Laos

Laos Mobile

10.8
29.16
1.188
1.224

66.528
13.32
44.28
11.52
15.84
17.28
1.296

73.8
64.08

7.56

8.28
11.52

7.2
49.32
47.88
55.08
13.68
69.48

6.48

37.8
68.04
71.64

33.696
59.4
474.12
474.12
214.2

3.96

5.04
51.48

142.92
12.96

12.6
24.84
49.68
41.04
70.56
25.92
25.92
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Latvia

Latvia Mobile
Latvia Mobile Bite
Latvia Mobile LMT

Latvia Mobile Radiocomms

Latvia Mobile Tele2
Latvia Riga
Lebanon

Lebanon Mobile
Lesotho

Lesotho Mobile
Liberia

Liberia Mobile
Libya

Libya Mobile
Liechtenstein
Liechtenstein Mobile
Lithuania

Lithuania Mobile
Luxembourg
Luxembourg Mobile
Macau

Macau Mobile
Macedonia
Macedonia Mobile
Madagascar
Madagascar Mobile
Malawi

Malawi Lilongwe
Malawi Mobile
Malaysia

Malaysia Kuala Lumpur
Malaysia Mobile
Maldives

Maldives Mobile
Mali

Mali Mobile

Mali Mobile Ikatel
Malta

Malta Mobile

Mariana Islands & Northern Marianas

Marshall Islands
Martinique
Martinique Mobile
Mauritania
Mauritania Mobile

129.6
248.04
102.96
200.16
137.88
200.16

127.8

28.44

52.2
195.12
153.72

131.4
134.28

73.08

94.32

14.04

18.36

7.2
147.6
3.6
7.92
24.84
37.8
43.2
111.96
137.16
207
113.76

118.8
137.52

4.032

4.68

3.888
302.76
264.24
112.68

118.8

62.28

3.6
7.92
12.6
75.6

3.528

36.72
161.28
182.52
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Mauritania Nouakchott
Mauritius

Mauritius Mobile
Mayotte

Mayotte Mobile
Mexico

Mexico Freephone
Mexico Guadalajara
Mexico Mexico City
Mexico Mobile
Mexico Monterrey
Micronesia

Midway Islands
Mobile Portability Transit
Moldova

Moldova Mobile
Monaco

Monaco - Africa Mobile
Monaco - Kosovo Mobile
Monaco Mobile
Mongolia

Mongolia Mobile
Mongolia VolP
Montenegro
Montenegro Mobile
Montserrat
Montserrat Mobile
Morocco

Morocco Marrakesh
Morocco Meditel
Morocco Mobile
Morocco Wana
Mozambique
Mozambique Mobile
Myanmar (Burma)
Myanmar Mobile
Namibia

Namibia Mobile
Nauru

Nauru Mobile

Nepal

Nepal Mobile
Netherlands
Netherlands Antilles

Netherlands Antilles Curai¢ ¥2a0
Netherlands Antilles Mobile

45

45
39.24
11.16
77.76
2.34
4.68
1.008
1.008
3.924
1.008
161.64
246.6
3.996
103.32
100.08
23.4
75.24
142.2
82.44
5.76
5.76
5.76
57.96
122.4
79.56
75.24
54
3.888
23.76
180
45.72
69.48
87.12
57.6
77.4
30.24
43.92
489.24
489.24
45
52.56
32.8
40.68
33.48
48.96
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Netherlands Antilles St Maarten
Netherlands Freephone
Netherlands Mobile KPN
Netherlands Mobile Lycamobile
Netherlands Mobile Other
Netherlands Mobile T-Mobile
Netherlands Mobile Tele2
Netherlands Mobile Telfort
Netherlands Mobile Vodafone
Netherlands Non Geographic
Netherlands Premium
Netherlands VolP

New Caledonia

New Caledonia Mobile

New Zealand

New Zealand Mobile

NHS Non Emergency

NHS Non-Emergency 111
Nicaragua

Nicaragua Managua
Nicaragua Mobile

Niger

Niger Mobile

Niger Naimey

Nigeria

Nigeria Etisalat Mobile
Nigeria Lagos

Nigeria Mobile

Niue

Norfolk Islands ( Australia )
Norway

Norway Freephone

Norway Mobile

Norway Shared Cost

Oman

Oman Mobile

Pakistan

Pakistan Islamabad
Pakistan Karachi

Pakistan Kashmir

Pakistan Lahore

Pakistan Mobile

Palau

Palau Mobile

Palestine

Palestine Mobile

39.24
75.6
11.88
23.76
29.88
11.88
11.88
27
11.88
75.6
115.2
75.6
106.2
106.56
3.816
12.96

45.72
34.92
82.44
84.6
72.72
88.2
41.76
11.88
30.6
41.04
580.32
494.64
1.872
36
3.24
15.12
34.2
51.84
14.04
26.64
25.92
12.6
26.64
15.12
93.24
90.36
52.2
56.52
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Panama

Panama City

Panama Mobile

Papua New Guinea
Papua New Guinea Mobile
Paraguay

Paraguay Asuncion
Paraguay Mobile

Peru

Peru Lima

Peru Mobile

Peru Rural

Philippines

Philippines Manilla
Philippines Mobile
Poland

Poland Alternative Network
Poland Mobile

Poland Mobile Era
Poland Mobile Orange
Poland Mobile P4
Poland Mobile Plus
Poland Warsaw

Police Non Emergency
Portugal

Portugal Azores
Portugal Freephone
Portugal Lisbon
Portugal Madeira Island
Portugal Mobile
Portugal Premium
Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico Mobile
Qatar

Qatar Mobile

Reunion

Reunion Mobile
Romania

Romania Bucharest
Romania Mobile
Russia

Russia Khabarovsk
Russia Mobile

Russia Moscow (Central)
Russia Moscow (Suburb)
Russia St Petersburg

7.56
7.92
39.24
162
387.36
8.28
7.92
15.12
2.052
0.9
1.224
87.12
40.68
27
37.8
54
24.12
43.56
7.92
7.92
7.92
7.92
25.56

3.312
2.268
8.28
2.232
3.636
11.52
11.88
1.692
1.908
50.76
51.12
11.16
72
1.116
1.368
2.52
15.84
12.6
69.12
45
11.88
6.48
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Rwanda

Rwanda Mobile

Samoa

Samoa Mobile

San Marino

San Marino Mobile

Sao Tome & Principle

Sao Tome & Principle Mobile
Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia Mobile

Saudi Arabia Riyadh
Senegal

Senegal Mobile

Serbia

Serbia Alternative Network
Serbia Belgrade

Serbia Mobile

Seychelles

Seychelles Mobile

Sierra Leone

Sierra Leone Mobile
Singapore

Singapore Mobile

Single Non-Emergency 101
Sint Maarten

Sint Maarten Mobile
Slovakia

Slovakia Bratislava

Slovakia Mobile

Slovenia

Slovenia Alternative Network
Slovenia Mobile

Slovenia Mobile IPKO
Solomon Islands

Solomon Islands Mobile
Somalia

South Africa

South Africa Alternative Network
South Africa Cape Town
South Africa Mobile

South Africa Mobile MTN
South Africa Mobile Other
South Africa Mobile Telkom
South Africa Mobile Vodacom
South Africa Non Geographic
South Sudan

90.72
86.4
344.88
344.88
7.92
53.64
332.28
344.88
28.44
42.12
20.16
115.2
105.48
51.48
93.24
48.96
122.4
195.48
199.08
136.8
162
34.2
4.104

47.52
36
1.548
5.76
42.12
6.84
111.96
104.76
111.96
441.72
394.2
151.2
40.32
43.2
36.36
10.368
48.6
52.92
55.8
48.24
15.732
127.44
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South Sudan Mobile
Spain

Spain - Canary Islands
Spain Freephone
Spain Mobile

Spain Mobile France Telecom Espana

Spain Mobile Telefonica Moviles
Spain Mobile Vodafone
Spain Non Geographic

Spain VolIP Telephony

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka Mobile

St Helena

St Kitts & Nevis

St Kitts & Nevis Mobile

St Lucia

St Lucia Mobile

St Pierre & Miquelon

St Pierre & Miquelon Mobile
St Vincent & Grenadines

St Vincent & Grenadines Mobile
Sudan

Sudan Canar

Sudan Mobile Now

Sudan Mobile Other
Suriname

Suriname Mobile

Swaziland

Swaziland Mobile

Sweden

Sweden Mobile

Sweden Mobile Hi3G
Sweden Mobile Other
Sweden Mobile Telenor
Sweden Mobile Telia
Sweden Shared Cost
Sweden Stockholm

Sweden Virtual Private Network
Swiss Virtual Private Network
Switzerland

Switzerland Freephone
Switzerland Geneva
Switzerland Mobile (Other)
Switzerland Mobile Orange
Switzerland Mobile Other
Switzerland Mobile Sunrise

126.36
5.04
1.296
104.76
43.56
4.14
37.44
6.84
173.52
93.96
48.96
48.96
575.64
62.64
69.84
71.28
74.16
55.08
110.88
69.12
70.56
54
37.8
55.8
55.8
50.04
101.16
36
50.4
1.368
7.92
23.04
7.92
7.92
7.92
3.312
1.404
4.68
5.004
6.84
27
4.248
126
32.4
83.88
133.2
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Switzerland Mobile Swisscom
Switzerland Shared Cost
Switzerland Virtual Private Network
Switzerland Zurich

Syria

Syria Mobile

Taiwan

Taiwan Mobile

Tajikistan

Tajikistan Mobile
Tanzania

Tanzania Mobile

Thailand

Thailand Bangkok
Thailand Mobile

Thuraya (Satellite)

Togo

Togo Mobile

Tokelau

Tonga

Tonga Mobile

Trinidad & Tobago
Trinidad & Tobago Mobile
Tunisia

Tunisia Mobile

Turkey

Turkey Istanbul (Asia)
Turkey Istanbul (Europe)
Turkey Mobile

Turkey Mobile Avea
Turkey Mobile Satellite
Turkey Mobile Turkcell
Turkey Mobile Vodafone (Telsim)
Turkey Roaming
Turkmenistan
Turkmenistan Mobile
Turks & Caicos Islands
Turks & Caicos Islands Mobile
Tuvalu

Tuvalu Mobile

Uganda

Uganda Kampala
Uganda Mobile

Uganda MTN

Uganda Warid

UK 03 UK wide

30.24
24.12
21.6
414
96.12
104.76
6.48
31.68
58.32
59.76
97.56
97.2
11.52
14.4
16.2
1280.88
90.72
101.52
601.56
349.92
349.92
33.12
57.96
218.16
234.72
9

8.28
8.64
45.72
54.36
45.72
55.8
50.76
8.64
42.84
51.84
72
72.36
585
585
101.88
48.6
97.92
94.32
107.64
3.24
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UK BT Fusion Mobile
UK c Personal

UK C&W Guernsey Mobile
UK C&W Jersey Mobile
UK Cloud Mobile

UK d Personal

UK Directory Enquiries (118)
UK dgl109 DQ

UK dgl113 DQ

UK dgl118 DQ

UK dgl119 DQ

UK dgl128 DQ

UK dgl129 DQ

UK dgl131 DQ

UK dgl138 DQ

UK dgl140 DQ

UK dg70 DQ

UK dg84 DQ

UK dg99 DQ

UK f Personal

UK ff2 Premium

UK ff28 Special

UK ff9 Paging

UK Freephone

UK g10 Special 4.5p
UK gl1 Special 7p
UK g12 Special 9p
UK g13 Special 10p
UK g14 Special 11p
UK g15 Special 12p
UK g17 Special 5p
UK g19 Special 5p
UK g2 Internet 4p
UK g20 Special 8p
UK g21 LIECS 1.5p
UK g22 Special 2p
UK g24 Special 5p
UK g25 Special 12p
UK g6 Special 8p

UK g7 Special 14p
UK g8 Special 2.5p
UK g9 Special 4p

UK i14 Special 6p
UK i17 Special 6p
UK Inquam/Dolphin Mobile
UK k Personal

32.4
25.2
45
41.4
64.44
36
631.8
93.24
305.64
1.44
909
509.4
487.8
480.6
213.84
773.64
46.8
46.44

70.2

1.656
1.98

14.472
20.304
27.216
32.4
34.56
39.312
14.472
14.904
10.368
23.76
3.42
4.14
14.472
38.88
23.328
43.632
6.624
10.368
16.56
16.56
41.04
93.6
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UK Magrathea Mobile 34.74 0
UK Manx Mobile 45 0
UK Mcom Mobile 26.64 0
UK Mobile 3.24 0
UK national 1.44 0
UK NGN local (0845) 11.16 0
UK NGN national (0870) 2.7 0
UK Off-Shore Guernsey 8.28 0
UK Off-Shore Isle of Man 8.28 0
UK Off-Shore Jersey 8.28 0
UK Orange Mobile 4.68 0
UK Other Mobile band A 4.68 0
UK Other Mobile band A Surcharged 3.024 0
UK Other Mobile band B 13.68 0
UK Other Mobile band C 50.4 0
UK p0 Premium 544.32 0
UK p10 Premium 133.92 0
UK pl18 Premium 237.6 0
UK p25 Premium 436.32 0
UK p3 Premium 362.88 0
UK p5 Premium 181.44 0
UK p6 Premium 93.744 0
UK p8 Premium 280.8 0
UK pnl10 Personal 108 0
UK pn2 Personal 147.6 0
UK pn3 Personal 150.12 0
UK pn4 Personal 79.2 0
UK pn99 Personal 3.024 0
UK r Pager 2.7 0
UK SCO002 4p 5.148 0
UK SC003 4p 8.172 0
UK SCO004 5p 11.16 0
UK SCO005 6p 14.148 0
UK SCO006 7p 17.172 0
UK SCO007 11p 22.68 0
UK SCO008 12p 25.668 0
UK SC009 12p 28.692 0
UK SCO010 13p 31.68 0
UK SC011 14p 34.668 0
UK SCO012 15p 37.692 0
UK SC013 16p 40.68 0
UK SCO014 17p 43.668 0
UK SC020 36ppm 459 540
UK SCO030 80ppm 170.388 0
UK SCO046 1p 1.62 0
UK SCO047 1p 1.62 0



UK SC074 7p

UK SCO075 14p

UK T-Mobile Mobile

UK Vodafone Mobile
Ukraine

Ukraine Dnipropetrovsk
Ukraine Kharkiv
Ukraine Kiev

Ukraine Lviv

Ukraine Mobile

Ukraine Odessa

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates Mobile
Uruguay

Uruguay Mobile

US Government

US Virgin Islands

USA

USA Alaska

USA Band A3

USA Band A5

USA Hawaii
Uzbekistan

Uzbekistan Mobile
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Vanuatu

Vanuatu Mobile
Venezuela

Venezuela Alternative network
Venezuela Caracas
Venezuela Mobile
Vietnam

Vietnam Ho Chi Minh City
Vietnam Mobile
Vodafone Ecall Service
Wallis & Futuna Islands
Yemen

Yemen Mobile

Zambia

Zambia Mobile
Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe Harare
Zimbabwe Mobile
Zimbabwe Mobile Econet
Vanuatu Mobile
Venezuela

17.892
35.388
3.744
3.024
43.2

40.68
43.56
40.68
73.44
44.64
48.96
49.32
16.2
49.32
2.628
6.48
2.628
7.2
2.628
2.628
5.76
32.76
32.76
7.2
372.24
372.24
5.04
5.04
3.96
26.28
23.76
18
23.4
1555.2
148.68
45
44.64
138.6
134.28
69.48
57.6
121.68
158.76
372.24
5.04
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Venezuela Alternative network 5.04 0
Venezuela Caracas 3.96 0
Venezuela Mobile 26.28 0
Vietnam 23.76 0
Vietnam Ho Chi Minh City 18 0
Vietnam Mobile 23.4 0
Vodafone Ecall Service 1555.2 0
Wallis & Futuna Islands 148.68 0
Yemen 45 0
Yemen Mobile 44.64 0
Zambia 138.6 0
Zambia Mobile 134.28 0
Zimbabwe 69.48 0
Zimbabwe Harare 57.6 0
Zimbabwe Mobile 121.68 0

*Prices shown are in Pence. All calls are rounded up to the nearest minute.

**All pricing is provided by our wholesale suppliers and we are not responsible for the accuracy of this
data. While we will always do our best to keep this list accurate and up to date, there may sometimes
be discrepancies between the prices shown and your final call charges due to adjustments at short
notice by our suppliers.
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